
Федерация тенниса Красногорского района Турнир _____________________________ КР 5
Сроки проведения Город

Основной этап
Возрастная группа

Ж/М

Гл.судья Гл.секретать

№
п/п

Сеян Фамилия И.О. 1 2 3 4 5 Очки Место

1
1 -                             

2
2                              -                             

3
3 -                             

4
4 -

5
5 -                             

www.tennis-krasnogorsk.ru

http://tennis-krasnogorsk.ru/turs/

